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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Three Best FINA Results Man

Boys, F - 9 of 17 Events

1.  SHTARO, D. 11 Teuta - Durres 619 3 (42.28) (2:58.94) 35.34 6:14.47 1:18.85

2.  HYSAJ, Arber 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 567 3 39.94 35.45 (49.56) 41.76
3.  DESKU, Diell 11 Sc Step Prishtine 504 3 1:34.31 37.40 43.80
4.  RUHANI, B. 11 Sc Step Prishtine 487 3 (48.96) 37.61 48.19 1:44.65
5.  DEDA, Alvi 12 Te Stela SA 481 3 (42.99) 37.83 48.37 44.24
6.  PAPA, Dion 11 Te Stela SA 436 3 (49.30) 40.28 50.73 43.83
7.  LULA, R. 11 K.S.Tirana 403 3 40.16 52.35 46.09
8.  VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove393 3 46.21 39.22 (50.90) 1:32.18
9.  SKENDERI, E. 11 Te Stela SA 369 3 46.95 ()* 53.81 45.06

10.  LALA, Riad 12 Te Stela SA 363 3 (49.75) 42.47 55.48 45.96
11.  KARANXHA, D. 12 Te Stela SA 350 3 (50.30) 41.11 58.44 47.12

12.  SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 304 3 47.20 54.24 1:59.07
13.  SHKURTI, F. 12 Te Stela SA 293 3 43.40 58.05 52.97

14.  RECICA, S. 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj268 3 59.23 40.92 55.14
15.  NELKU, Hardi 13 Te Stela SA 145 3 * 49.96 57.59

Boys, E - 9 of 17 Events

1.  LOSHI, Ajdin 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 839 3 1:23.01 31.44 (38.99) 1:09.87
2.  KAPOLI, Juri 09 K.S.Tirana 815 3 (35.31) 2:38.97 (2:59.00) 32.55 1:11.18
3.  ALLARAJ, L. 09 Partizani - Tirana 808 3 (35.57) 1:21.63 31.94 (42.70) 37.03
4.  NAKO, Almar 09 Te Stela SA 744 3 3:03.26 33.51 (39.20) 1:13.27
5.  BAZHDARI, S. 10 Vllaznia - Shkoder 717 3 (1:25.01) 33.98 39.10 1:14.09
6.  KAPEDANI, Z. 09 Te Stela SA 685 3 1:26.90 33.77 (40.48) 1:15.84
7.  OSTROSI, R. 10 Te Stela SA 684 3 (38.77) 3:03.43 34.92 (1:42.22) 1:16.51
8.  MESI, Leonel 09 K.S.Tirana 595 3 3:17.34 44.37 1:36.73
9.  SHURDHA, A. 10 Te Stela SA 569 3 (41.30) 1:33.91 35.83 40.81

10.  CULLHAJ, A. 09 Te Stela SA 528 3 36.10 46.96 1:43.37
11.  RAMA, H. 09 K.S.Tirana 397 3 ()* 51.76 1:51.08 1:30.98

12.  DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela SA 362 3 1:44.41 43.30 47.52
13.  KIKA, Roni 10 Te Stela SA 264 3 46.58 1:01.03 1:41.74

Boys, D - 14 of 17 Events

1.  HOXHA, N. 07 Te Stela SA 1190 3 30.14 2:35.45 28.54 (34.27) (1:07.90)
2.  ZEKA, Lir 07 Sc Step Prishtine 1145 3 (33.73) 2:18.34(1:16.43)* 2:36.66 29.37 (38.37) (35.00)
3.  LLAZARI, K. 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder1138 3 31.08 2:21.15 (29.29) 1:03.94
4.  VORA, K. 07 Teuta - Durres 1121 3 2:54.41 31.15 2:37.58 (1:21.34) (1:08.13)
5.  BUDIMA, A. 08 Sc Step Prishtine 1084 3 2:22.42 29.92 5:04.77
6.  TOPI, Dastin 07 K.S.Tirana 1069 3 (2:26.30) 29.62 5:10.88 1:05.66
7.  KUSI, Patrik 08 K.S.Tirana 1006 3 1:14.01 2:41.22 (39.17) 1:24.01
8.  MESHKURTI, M. 07 Teuta - Durres 979 3 (33.06) 2:29.85 30.66 1:06.72
9.  BEQIRI, Alex 07 Teuta - Durres 977 3 2:42.85 1:15.96 (35.55) 1:07.52

10.  RAMUSHI, J. 08 Partizani - Tirana 898 3 32.60 30.98 (43.03) (38.13) 1:12.23
11.  SELIMI, Dart 08 K.S.Tirana 874 3 2:33.87 32.10 (38.28) 1:09.52
12.  MUSTAFARAJ, D. 08 K.S.Tirana 854 3 (2:38.09) 31.44 37.09 1:10.87
13.  RAMOVIC, L. 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 842 3 3:14.40 31.21 (41.17) 37.17 (1:32.39)
14.  HYSAJ, Arlind 07 Vllaznia - Shkoder 837 3 35.59 31.36 1:10.31
15.  MALAVECI, A. 07 Te Stela SA 810 3 31.29 40.51 (1:32.30) 1:14.45
16.  INAN, Danny 08 K.S.U Gjilani Gjilan806 3 6:17.62 (38.32) 2:38.25 (1:25.61) (3:01.75) (32.69) 5:40.23
17.  KULLHEKU, B. 08 Partizani - Tirana 684 3 37.42 ()* 33.06 42.91 (1:39.79) (1:20.22)
18.  BALLA, H. 07 Te Stela SA 617 3 37.39 34.30 1:27.56
19.  XIXI, Stiv 07 Te Stela SA 602 3 36.49 (46.60) 1:40.49 1:25.44

20.  DUSHAJ, H. 08 Te Stela SA 511 3 35.05 48.03 1:48.93
21.  OSAJ, Lis 08 Sc Nemo Prishtine 497 3 46.02 36.25 41.52

22.  TALO, Aleks 07 Te Stela SA 479 3 39.54 47.81 1:42.03
23.  TRUKA, Leart 07 Te Stela SA 463 3 47.71 45.25 1:38.68
24.  KORABI, D. 08 Teuta - Durres 450 3 38.63 49.88 1:27.84
25.  SELMANI, E. 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 341 3 3:33.26 42.37 1:37.11

Boys, C

1.  GASHI, Mal 06 Sc Step Prishtine 1696 3 17:02.68 (3:04.17) 2:07.22 (2:30.90) (37.76) 4:26.21
2.  SARRAG, S. 06 Teuta - Durres 1684 3 17:35.63 (2:07.45) 4:26.51 9:08.44
3.  MUKA, A. 05 Teuta - Durres 1639 3 2:05.55 (1:10.63) 4:28.43 57.18
4.  KOXHAKU, G. 06 K.S.Tirana 1587 3 (2:21.52) 27.45 (1:04.71) (25.98) 29.63 58.20
5.  ANDONI, P. 05 Te Stela SA 1583 3 5:01.87 (28.30) 2:19.92 1:01.69
6.  DESKU, Sidrit 05 Sc Step Prishtine 1474 3 18:09.90 (2:35.31) 28.94 (2:25.03) (28.32) 4:35.57
7.  KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 1456 3 2:42.49 28.63 (2:23.05) (33.54) 1:01.59

8.  GROSHI, Toni 05 Teuta - Durres 1390 3 29.87 (2:35.52) 31.65 1:15.65
9.  KORA, Flavio 05 Te Stela SA 1363 3 (29.78) 1:07.51 (2:27.26) 30.73 1:05.37

10.  UJKASHEJ, D. 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder1316 3 29.48 27.57 (33.64) 1:01.22
11.  HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Te Stela SA 1304 3 2:15.98 28.01 1:00.48
12.  HYSENI, Den 05 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine1298 3 30.19 27.24 1:01.41
13.  METALLA, Z. 05 Te Stela SA 1245 3 30.11 (2:30.96) 27.95 1:05.89
14.  DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Sc Step Prishtine 1215 3 2:31.81 1:10.29 (28.64) 32.19
15.  HALILAJ, Joni 06 Tradita C., TI 1206 3 31.00 27.81 1:03.06
16.  MUSTAFA, E. 06 Sc Termopan Prishtine1171 3 28.06 35.42 1:19.53
17.  DAJA, Dion 06 Te Stela SA 1067 3 2:35.76 1:12.75 (30.28) 34.55
18.  BAZHDARI, V. 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder1035 3 3:01.26 36.60 1:21.18
19.  BAJOLLARI, A. 06 Te Stela SA 940 3 33.76 2:30.51 (28.44)* 34.29

20.  MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Nemo Prishtine 884 3 2:46.74 (38.45) (32.69) 35.93 1:26.47
21.  KARANXHA, X. 06 Te Stela SA 762 3 33.96 39.58 1:30.46
22.  GULI, Toni 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder 745 3 3:00.92 40.47 1:32.45
23.  HOXHA, A. 05 Te Stela SA 738 3 33.04 (42.13) 1:31.70 1:14.68
24.  IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 644 3 32.29 48.24 1:17.92
25.  SHATRI, A. 05 ONIX 597 3 35.27 43.57 1:41.08
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Boys, B

1.  ELEZI, Dalvi 03 Teuta - Durres 1788 3 (27.72) 2:02.35 25.04 54.79
2.  VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela SA 1780 3 2:13.60 1:01.30 (25.89) 28.64 (57.73)
3.  KONDIROLLI, O. 03 Sc Nemo Prishtine1776 3 2:02.13 (25.56) 4:22.73 55.40
4.  PRISKA, P. 04 Te Stela SA 1772 3 27.21 2:15.40 (31.82) (1:10.95) 54.76
5.  BYTYQI, V. 04 Sc Termopan Prishtine1729 3 2:02.81 25.31 55.78
6.  MUJA, Martin 04 Sc Nemo Prishtine1710 3 2:16.36 1:01.70 (26.96) 29.02
7.  STOJANOVSKI, K. 04 MKD 1649 3 17:32.28 4:31.99 9:10.54
8.  VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 1622 3 2:18.06 1:02.95 (34.51) 29.61
9.  QARRI, Even 03 K.S.Tirana 1617 3 (5:05.63) 2:34.37 2:19.51 (32.63) 1:10.40

10.  PEJKOVSKI, S. 04 MKD 1509 3 2:10.49 2:23.03 4:32.60
11.  BARAMETA, B. 04 Teuta - Durres 1471 3 5:06.81 2:06.03 (2:31.46) 1:05.13
12.  SELIMI, Laert 04 K.S.Tirana 1424 3 28.77 2:10.69 (31.19) 59.64
13.  ALIMERI, L. 03 K.S.Tirana 1335 3 5:24.78 28.53 (2:32.26) 1:05.19
14.  ZISO, Skerd 04 K.S.Tirana 1322 3 29.25 27.01 1:06.20
15.  IMERI, Klevis 04 Sc Step Prishtine 1301 3 18:54.63 (2:39.18) 2:15.37 (28.32) 34.58 (4:59.61)
16.  KAQIU, Denis 03 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove1226 3 29.67 28.85 1:05.85
17.  ZEKA, Aron 04 Sc Step Prishtine 1220 3 5:22.30 (3:02.16) 1:12.80 34.47 (33.76)
18.  SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Nemo Prishtine1209 3 30.92 34.07 (33.72) 1:17.46
19.  DRESHAJ, O. 04 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine1182 3 30.53 (2:20.49) 5:00.97 1:03.41

20.  PEPA, Renis 04 K.S.Tirana 1103 3 2:26.05 29.07 (36.56) 1:04.15
21.  HALILI, Yll 04 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1099 3 28.59 5:02.63 10:58.08

22.  CULLHAJ, F. 04 Te Stela SA 871 3 30.09 39.23 1:30.58
23.  KOCIBELLI, I. 04 Te Stela SA 865 3 (6:23.13) 34.86 2:55.29 30.25 (1:17.62)
24.  KACI, Henri 03 Te Stela SA 750 3 30.09* 28.80 1:09.04

Men, Open

1.  ELEZI, Dalvi 03 Teuta - Durres 1788 3 (27.72) 2:02.35 25.04 54.79
2.  VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela SA 1780 3 2:13.60 1:01.30 (25.89) 28.64 (57.73)
3.  KONDIROLLI, O. 03 Sc Nemo Prishtine1776 3 2:02.13 (25.56) 4:22.73 55.40
4.  PRISKA, P. 04 Te Stela SA 1772 3 27.21 2:15.40 (31.82) (1:10.95) 54.76
5.  BYTYQI, V. 04 Sc Termopan Prishtine1729 3 2:02.81 25.31 55.78
6.  MUJA, Martin 04 Sc Nemo Prishtine1710 3 2:16.36 1:01.70 (26.96) 29.02
7.  GASHI, Mal 06 Sc Step Prishtine 1696 3 17:02.68 (3:04.17) 2:07.22 (2:30.90) (37.76) 4:26.21
8.  SARRAG, S. 06 Teuta - Durres 1684 3 17:35.63 (2:07.45) 4:26.51 9:08.44

9.  VISHI, D. 02 Sc Termopan Prishtine1652 3 2:03.63 26.12 56.30
10.  STOJANOVSKI, K. 04 MKD 1649 3 17:32.28 4:31.99 9:10.54
11.  MUKA, A. 05 Teuta - Durres 1639 3 2:05.55 (1:10.63) 4:28.43 57.18
12.  VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 1622 3 2:18.06 1:02.95 (34.51) 29.61
13.  QARRI, Even 03 K.S.Tirana 1617 3 (5:05.63) 2:34.37 2:19.51 (32.63) 1:10.40
14.  BOZGO, Ernel 98 Te Stela SA 1608 3 2:07.07 25.83 (32.23) 56.86

UKIMERAJ, D. 01 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine1608 3 1:04.84 (26.76) 29.13 57.66
16.  KOXHAKU, G. 06 K.S.Tirana 1587 3 (2:21.52) 27.45 (1:04.71) (25.98) 29.63 58.20
17.  ANDONI, P. 05 Te Stela SA 1583 3 5:01.87 (28.30) 2:19.92 1:01.69
18.  VELIU, M. 99 Sc Termopan Prishtine1528 3 (2:41.91) 27.71 32.33 1:12.02
19.  PEJKOVSKI, S. 04 MKD 1509 3 2:10.49 2:23.03 4:32.60
20.  DESKU, Sidrit 05 Sc Step Prishtine 1474 3 18:09.90 (2:35.31) 28.94 (2:25.03) (28.32) 4:35.57

21.  BARAMETA, B. 04 Teuta - Durres 1471 3 5:06.81 2:06.03 (2:31.46) 1:05.13
22.  KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 1456 3 2:42.49 28.63 (2:23.05) (33.54) 1:01.59
23.  SELIMI, Laert 04 K.S.Tirana 1424 3 28.77 2:10.69 (31.19) 59.64
24.  RUCI, Ared 02 K.S.Tirana 1392 3 5:22.65 2:25.77 (27.69) 30.57
25.  GROSHI, Toni 05 Teuta - Durres 1390 3 29.87 (2:35.52) 31.65 1:15.65
26.  FETISHAJ, K. 99 K.S.Tirana 1373 3 27.78 27.55 32.00
27.  KORA, Flavio 05 Te Stela SA 1363 3 (29.78) 1:07.51 (2:27.26) 30.73 1:05.37
28.  CANE, Klajdi 01 Te Stela SA 1344 3 2:45.72 34.03 1:13.60
29.  ALIMERI, L. 03 K.S.Tirana 1335 3 5:24.78 28.53 (2:32.26) 1:05.19
30.  ZISO, Skerd 04 K.S.Tirana 1322 3 29.25 27.01 1:06.20

31.  UJKASHEJ, D. 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder1316 3 29.48 27.57 (33.64) 1:01.22
32.  HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Te Stela SA 1304 3 2:15.98 28.01 1:00.48
33.  IMERI, Klevis 04 Sc Step Prishtine 1301 3 18:54.63 (2:39.18) 2:15.37 (28.32) 34.58 (4:59.61)
34.  HYSENI, Den 05 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine1298 3 30.19 27.24 1:01.41
35.  METALLA, Z. 05 Te Stela SA 1245 3 30.11 (2:30.96) 27.95 1:05.89
36.  KAQIU, Denis 03 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove1226 3 29.67 28.85 1:05.85
37.  ZEKA, Aron 04 Sc Step Prishtine 1220 3 5:22.30 (3:02.16) 1:12.80 34.47 (33.76)
38.  DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Sc Step Prishtine 1215 3 2:31.81 1:10.29 (28.64) 32.19
39.  SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Nemo Prishtine1209 3 30.92 34.07 (33.72) 1:17.46
40.  HALILAJ, Joni 06 Tradita C., TI 1206 3 31.00 27.81 1:03.06

41.  HOXHA, N. 07 Te Stela SA 1190 3 30.14 2:35.45 28.54 (34.27) (1:07.90)
42.  DRESHAJ, O. 04 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine1182 3 30.53 (2:20.49) 5:00.97 1:03.41
43.  MUSTAFA, E. 06 Sc Termopan Prishtine1171 3 28.06 35.42 1:19.53
44.  ZEKA, Lir 07 Sc Step Prishtine 1145 3 (33.73) 2:18.34(1:16.43)* 2:36.66 29.37 (38.37) (35.00)
45.  LLAZARI, K. 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder1138 3 31.08 2:21.15 (29.29) 1:03.94
46.  VORA, K. 07 Teuta - Durres 1121 3 2:54.41 31.15 2:37.58 (1:21.34) (1:08.13)
47.  PEPA, Renis 04 K.S.Tirana 1103 3 2:26.05 29.07 (36.56) 1:04.15
48.  HALILI, Yll 04 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1099 3 28.59 5:02.63 10:58.08
49.  BUDIMA, A. 08 Sc Step Prishtine 1084 3 2:22.42 29.92 5:04.77
50.  TOPI, Dastin 07 K.S.Tirana 1069 3 (2:26.30) 29.62 5:10.88 1:05.66

51.  DAJA, Dion 06 Te Stela SA 1067 3 2:35.76 1:12.75 (30.28) 34.55
52.  BAZHDARI, V. 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder1035 3 3:01.26 36.60 1:21.18

53.  KUSI, Patrik 08 K.S.Tirana 1006 3 1:14.01 2:41.22 (39.17) 1:24.01
54.  MESHKURTI, M. 07 Teuta - Durres 979 3 (33.06) 2:29.85 30.66 1:06.72
55.  BEQIRI, Alex 07 Teuta - Durres 977 3 2:42.85 1:15.96 (35.55) 1:07.52
56.  BAJOLLARI, A. 06 Te Stela SA 940 3 33.76 2:30.51 (28.44)* 34.29
57.  RAMUSHI, J. 08 Partizani - Tirana 898 3 32.60 30.98 (43.03) (38.13) 1:12.23
58.  MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Nemo Prishtine 884 3 2:46.74 (38.45) (32.69) 35.93 1:26.47
59.  SELIMI, Dart 08 K.S.Tirana 874 3 2:33.87 32.10 (38.28) 1:09.52
60.  CULLHAJ, F. 04 Te Stela SA 871 3 30.09 39.23 1:30.58
61.  KOCIBELLI, I. 04 Te Stela SA 865 3 (6:23.13) 34.86 2:55.29 30.25 (1:17.62)
62.  MUSTAFARAJ, D. 08 K.S.Tirana 854 3 (2:38.09) 31.44 37.09 1:10.87

63.  XHUFI, Stiven 02 K.S.Tirana 848 3 32.19* 27.76 32.02
64.  RAMOVIC, L. 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 842 3 3:14.40 31.21 (41.17) 37.17 (1:32.39)
65.  LOSHI, Ajdin 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 839 3 1:23.01 31.44 (38.99) 1:09.87
66.  HYSAJ, Arlind 07 Vllaznia - Shkoder 837 3 35.59 31.36 1:10.31
67.  KAPOLI, Juri 09 K.S.Tirana 815 3 (35.31) 2:38.97 (2:59.00) 32.55 1:11.18
68.  MALAVECI, A. 07 Te Stela SA 810 3 31.29 40.51 (1:32.30) 1:14.45
69.  ALLARAJ, L. 09 Partizani - Tirana 808 3 (35.57) 1:21.63 31.94 (42.70) 37.03
70.  INAN, Danny 08 K.S.U Gjilani Gjilan806 3 6:17.62 (38.32) 2:38.25 (1:25.61) (3:01.75) (32.69) 5:40.23
71.  MELANI, R. 96 Tradita C., TI 785 3 3:10.94 3:04.01 1:13.44
72.  KARANXHA, X. 06 Te Stela SA 762 3 33.96 39.58 1:30.46

73.  KACI, Henri 03 Te Stela SA 750 3 30.09* 28.80 1:09.04
74.  GULI, Toni 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder 745 3 3:00.92 40.47 1:32.45
75.  NAKO, Almar 09 Te Stela SA 744 3 3:03.26 33.51 (39.20) 1:13.27
76.  HOXHA, A. 05 Te Stela SA 738 3 33.04 (42.13) 1:31.70 1:14.68
77.  BAZHDARI, S. 10 Vllaznia - Shkoder 717 3 (1:25.01) 33.98 39.10 1:14.09
78.  KAPEDANI, Z. 09 Te Stela SA 685 3 1:26.90 33.77 (40.48) 1:15.84
79.  OSTROSI, R. 10 Te Stela SA 684 3 (38.77) 3:03.43 34.92 (1:42.22) 1:16.51

KULLHEKU, B. 08 Partizani - Tirana 684 3 37.42 ()* 33.06 42.91 (1:39.79) (1:20.22)
81.  IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 644 3 32.29 48.24 1:17.92
82.  SHTARO, D. 11 Teuta - Durres 619 3 (42.28) (2:58.94) 35.34 6:14.47 1:18.85

83.  BALLA, H. 07 Te Stela SA 617 3 37.39 34.30 1:27.56
84.  XIXI, Stiv 07 Te Stela SA 602 3 36.49 (46.60) 1:40.49 1:25.44
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85.  SHATRI, A. 05 ONIX 597 3 35.27 43.57 1:41.08
86.  MESI, Leonel 09 K.S.Tirana 595 3 3:17.34 44.37 1:36.73
87.  SHURDHA, A. 10 Te Stela SA 569 3 (41.30) 1:33.91 35.83 40.81
88.  HYSAJ, Arber 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 567 3 39.94 35.45 (49.56) 41.76
89.  CULLHAJ, A. 09 Te Stela SA 528 3 36.10 46.96 1:43.37

90.  DUSHAJ, H. 08 Te Stela SA 511 3 35.05 48.03 1:48.93
91.  DESKU, Diell 11 Sc Step Prishtine 504 3 1:34.31 37.40 43.80

92.  OSAJ, Lis 08 Sc Nemo Prishtine 497 3 46.02 36.25 41.52
93.  RUHANI, B. 11 Sc Step Prishtine 487 3 (48.96) 37.61 48.19 1:44.65
94.  DEDA, Alvi 12 Te Stela SA 481 3 (42.99) 37.83 48.37 44.24
95.  TALO, Aleks 07 Te Stela SA 479 3 39.54 47.81 1:42.03
96.  TRUKA, Leart 07 Te Stela SA 463 3 47.71 45.25 1:38.68
97.  KORABI, D. 08 Teuta - Durres 450 3 38.63 49.88 1:27.84
98.  PAPA, Dion 11 Te Stela SA 436 3 (49.30) 40.28 50.73 43.83
99.  LULA, R. 11 K.S.Tirana 403 3 40.16 52.35 46.09

100.  RAMA, H. 09 K.S.Tirana 397 3 ()* 51.76 1:51.08 1:30.98
101.  VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove393 3 46.21 39.22 (50.90) 1:32.18

102.  SKENDERI, E. 11 Te Stela SA 369 3 46.95 ()* 53.81 45.06
103.  LALA, Riad 12 Te Stela SA 363 3 (49.75) 42.47 55.48 45.96
104.  DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela SA 362 3 1:44.41 43.30 47.52
105.  KARANXHA, D. 12 Te Stela SA 350 3 (50.30) 41.11 58.44 47.12
106.  SELMANI, E. 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 341 3 3:33.26 42.37 1:37.11
107.  SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 304 3 47.20 54.24 1:59.07
108.  SHKURTI, F. 12 Te Stela SA 293 3 43.40 58.05 52.97
109.  RECICA, S. 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj268 3 59.23 40.92 55.14
110.  KIKA, Roni 10 Te Stela SA 264 3 46.58 1:01.03 1:41.74
111.  NELKU, Hardi 13 Te Stela SA 145 3 * 49.96 57.59


